Monday, 14 March 2016

Match
Final Alias

1 Cool Hand Luke
2 John Slocum
3Bad4 U

4 Judge Ruger

Category
Ccow
SL
WRA
GF

5 Tumbleweed Wagon  J

6 Red Morgan
7 Sam Balin
8 Painted Mowhawk
9 Rattlesnake
10 Ace McKenzie
11 Bear Paw
12 Shaft Shot
13 Long Haired Jim
14 Deadwood
15 Slick Dick
16 Jericho
17 Miss Lead
18 Duke York
19 Ranger

20 Boneyard Wrangler

21 Joe Kidd

22 Moonshine

23 Bushwacker

24 Jay West

25 Lucky Strike

26 Ruby Morgan

27 JayBird

28 Jack Hays

29 Sugarfoot

30 Scottie Two Guns
31 Horse Shoe Harry
32 Mad Dog Pearse
33 Slim Mosley

34 Pat Garrett

35 McSween

36 Old Griz

37 Fox
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11:52:48 AM
Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Rank Time Rank
2148 2 1868 1
24.90 8 20.89 2
2700 14 2381 7
2436 7 2498 11
23.73 5 22.55 3
21.32 1 23.39 6
2611 10 2648 14
2849 17 2471 9
2434 6 2449 8
2245 3 2327 4
2916 21 2330 5
2882 18 2482 10
2989 25 2873 21
2655 12 3017 22
2507 9 2644 13
26.34 11 3218 27
2820 16 33.10 28
2887 19 2839 20
29.76 23 3097 25
29.00 20 33.33 30
2657 13 2633 12
3121 31 2717 16
3742 46 30.89 24
3698 44 2725 17
3453 38 3413 36
3575 43 3349 31
3564 42 2671 15
3025 26 4120 57
3093 29 4143 60
2335 4 2802 18
3211 33 3581 40
2947 22 31.05 26
3046 27 2816 19
2730 15 3351 32
3091 28 36.09 41
40.09 53 33.53 33
4161 59 35.80 39

Stage 3
Time Rank
23.56 6
2198 4
2195 2
2195 2
2863 21
2087 1
2578 12
2530 11
2290 5
2510 9
36.84 48
2396 7
29.92 24
2641 15
2511 10
26.03 14
2595 13
2828 20
2874 22
33.07 34
3233 31
3472 40
2794 18
2920 23
37.16 49
2797 19
33.88 38
2662 16
31.36 28
3541 42
3243 32
2758 17
50.46 71
2462 8
3322 36
33.09 35
3231 30
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Stage 4
Time Rank
19.85 1
20.93 2
2245 5
2443 7
2117 3
2135 4
26.80 11
25.73 8
2246 6
30.38 22
26.17 10
35.90 41
29.05 17
3091 24
31.54 28
28.44 15
27.95 13
3123 26
3286 32
27.05 12
29.49 19
29.74 20
28.66 16
2613 9
3461 38
3250 30
3345 34
30.03 21
3420 36
31.01 25
30.60 23
42.83 63
4821 73
28.38 14
40.69 52
4238 61
39.56 49

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1915 2 1747 1 2865 7
2260 8 1766 2 2779 3
2149 5 2227 9 2716 2
30.66 34 21.82 7 28.16 6
20.43 3 35.50 50 25.96 1
30.65 33 19.71 3 28.10 5
2368 12 2427 13 3023 10
2159 6 2691 24 3416 21
1858 1 2224 28.01 4
2141 4 2088 4363 46
2267 10 2288 10 3398 18
2276 11  20.65 3208 12
2589 21 2661 22 2924 8
2551 17 2619 21 3404 19
2264 9 2318 11 3064 11
31.13 38 2612 20 3529 24
2615 22 3269 41 3404 19
2491 15 2668 23 36.00 27
2818 26 26.03 19 33.02 15
2556 19 2594 18 3520 23
4352 67 2499 14 3022 9
3120 39 2841 28 3679 31
2581 20 28.69 29 3494 22
2454 14 2363 12 3883 37
2959 29 2514 15 4076 42
2555 18 2526 16 3268 14
26.39 24 3874 63 3674 30
4130 64 2987 34 3371 16
2959 29 2974 33 3839 36
2249 7 2175 6 3656 29
3083 37 29.04 31 3393 17
2445 13 2916 32 3222 13
25.02 16 2580 17 48.64 56
34.05 50 27.03 25 40.00 40
3029 32 3329 45 4413 47
30.70 35 33.19 43 38.11 34
3128 40 4578 74 3584 26

Shoot Date: 12/03/2016
Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
23.40 1 18.91 1 23.15 3 20.76 1 22.29 1 257.35 27
24.18 2 22.52 3 23.79 4 20.83 2 23.87 2 271.94 42
27.18 6 24.84 7 27.13 8 28.66 15 28.89 7 302.83 87
24.53 3 23.28 5 23.93 5 24.21 4 29.71 9 302.02 100
28.89 8 22.35 2 22.46 2 24.36 5 24.68 3 300.71 106
26.95 5 3391 26 21.72 1 29.77 18 26.64 4 304.38 107
28.00 7 26.85 10 30.38 11 26.24 6 3264 13 327.46 129
35.14 24  23.99 6 2455 6 30.02 19 32.73 16 333.32 167
999.90 102 31.51 16 30.11 10 23.93 3 3086 10 1,279.33 179
30.04 11 26.00 8 3311 21 36.78 45  27.56 5 340.61 183
3283 18 22.74 4 3125 18 3045 20 28.87 6 341.14 188
31.70 16 38.57 40 34.07 25 26.30 7 28.89 7 348.52 198
2950 10 26.36 9 3042 12 2821 12 33.34 18 347.16 199
31.50 15 28.05 12 30.68 14 27.37 10 35.06 24 352.44 205
29.16 9 39.42 42 28.13 9 37.20 48 3360 19 352.13 218
4529 50 3235 18 3643 34 26.60 8 3149 11 377.69 270
3450 21 35.06 28 3730 39 28.64 14 33.05 17 376.63 271
46.14 52 33.58 24 3099 15 26.71 9 3519 25 376.97 275
3129 14 36.24 32 36.02 32 3430 32 32.14 12 379.55 284
3447 20 2749 11 37.34 40 28.26 13 43.14 50 379.85 290
25.50 4 34.61 27 31.05 16 28.89 16 52.28 68 385.78 296
3289 19 3150 15 32.76 19 33.58 30 3419 20 384.16 308
39.34 36 38.09 37 33.00 20 36.94 46 32.71 15 394.43 329
36.82 29 35.43 29 34.77 27 40.09 57 4152 44 395.19 342
30.67 12 28.99 13 3395 24 29.62 17 39.75 37 398.90 350
36.47 28 40.84 48 49.00 68 31.36 24 3422 21 405.09 360
3282 17 3117 14 3828 45 2793 11 39.03 36 400.78 369
37.01 31 4245 57 30.61 13 3321 28 3266 14 408.92 377
3569 26 3240 19 3498 28 31.64 26 36.19 28 406.54 378
56.58 75 43.13 61 38.07 43 37.06 47 34.76 22 408.19 379
48.85 59 3599 31 38.11 44 30.84 21 43.72 51 422.26 419
5251 65 75.74 89 26.67 7 34.71 34 40.72 39 447 11 420
31.09 13 48.65 71 31238 17 31.13 23 3757 31 436.42 434
50.82 62 4223 56 39.11 47 39.36 54 40.97 40 427.38 443
43.06 44 3269 21 3498 28 36.55 43 38.43 33 43433 450
36.11 27 35.49 30 36.77 37 3157 25 4111 41 432.14 454
35.12 22 32.74 22 3454 26 35.71 38 41.67 45 441.96 470



Bendigo Bushrangers
2016 Victorian State Titles
Final Overall Results Main Match

Monday, 14 March 2016 11:52:48 AM Shoot Date: 12/03/2016
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Final
Final Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

38 Tex Cymabal 49 3491 40 142.05 91 35.84 44 31.23 26 28.30 27 27.24 26 3569 25 40.52 39 46.15 68 3350 22 3285 27 41.27 42 529.55 477
39 Tony Diablo 49 35.00 41 36.62 46 3518 41 40.76 53 3926 60 30.13 35 4851 55 3805 32 3341 23 3538 30 3589 40 34584 23 443.03 479
40 RusLer 49 3835 47 3466 37 3374 37 3165 29 2622 23 3247 39 3813 35 36.84 30 4120 49 4367 58 4753 73 3547 26 439.93 483
41 Arizona Pearl LS 3475 39 4789 73 3134 27 3342 33 289 28 31.05 36 5842 68 40.02 37 4133 51 3776 41 3522 37 3820 32 458.36 502
42 Little Joe D GF 3315 35 3564 38 3005 25 3835 45 2992 3 35.66 51 40.57 41 3526 25 4387 62 4175 52 5142 77 3548 27 451.12 509
43 Pilgrim ES 3353 36 3699 48 40.12 58 35.01 40 46.02 68 2895 30 59.78 69 4260 42 3387 25 36.27 33 33.84 31 36.39 29 463.37 509
44 Mollie Johnson LWRA 31.00 30 41.47 61 3229 29 34.06 35 2714 25 28.00 27 39.50 38 4450 48 40.21 46 4919 70 38.19 49 4495 52 450.50 510
45 Weasel S 2986 24 4053 55 3550 43 4229 60 3141 41 32.66 40 3715 33 3824 33 4138 52 4176 53 38.88 51 40.32 38 44998 523
46 Murky Mick S 32.03 32 39.13 53 38.34 54 41.05 54 37.21 54 31.70 37 4191 44 35.13 23 3244 20 38.04 42 38.94 52 47.26 58 453.18 523
47 Panhandle S 5358 77 3640 43 3284 33 3471 39 3072 36 3645 54 4292 45 4977 60 3664 34 3652 36 3447 33 3850 34 463.52 524
48 Moondyne Joe Ccow 4041 55 3320 29 4845 70 39.17 48 32.69 44 32.26 38 45.09 51 4029 38 31.96 17 4489 60 38.51 50 38.79 35 465.71 535
49 Pot Shot Pete BW 32.14 34 39.60 54 3430 39 32.73 31 32.71 45 3769 62 63.45 71 38.83 35 39.85 44 4241 54 30.96 22 42.67 48 467.34 539
50 Doc Holliday GF 3413 37 30.63 23 31.33 26 37.96 43 33.17 48 36.70 56 49.62 60 56.44 73 36.52 33 3645 35 35.21 36 5420 73 472.36 543
51 Cheyenne Jack L49 39.21 50 36.42 44 41.70 61 39.11 47 40.20 61 36.90 59 4185 43 46.20 53 42,74 59 3582 31 4225 62 36.72 30 479.12 600
52 Stan Wellback CC 50.56 72 3380 35 39.92 57 2944 18 31.90 42 36.36 53 36.84 32 48.76 58 40.61 47 48.66 67 46.23 70 4599 57 489.07 608
53 Sambucca Kid ES 38.83 49 38.31 51 36.66 46 43.14 64 33.21 49 40.08 66 4556 52 47.06 55 39.83 43 4545 62 33.38 29 42.09 46 483.60 612
54 Lady McGinty LS 38.58 48 42,57 64 37.81 51 4213 59 32.78 46 32.72 42 56.72 66 4420 47 44,66 64 4139 50 34.94 35 4298 49 491.48 621
55 Broken Knee D 40.01 52 37.88 49 36.65 45 40.68 51 3292 47 40.10 67 4445 48 4751 56 41.47 53 40.69 49 46.94 72 4135 43 490.65 632
56 Trixie Belle COWG 4048 57 38.47 52 38.31 53 43.76 65 36.45 53 3324 44 65.17 73 45.05 49 38.26 38 36.98 38 35.76 39 55.06 74 506.99 635
57 Double Barrel Dave WRA 48.47 67 38.08 50 37.73 50 38.06 44 31.99 43 34.55 48 4455 49 41.76 40 4437 63 4737 65 39.93 55 49.35 62 496.21 636
58 Miss Mollie LWRA 42.02 61 36.89 47 70.31 85 60.97 84 40.95 62 33.33 46 4485 50 38.72 34 41.97 54 40.36 48 41.66 61 42.09 46 534.12 678
59 Yosemite Sam CC 48.53 68 66.14 87 4114 59 4161 56 38.04 56 36.84 58 39.67 39 5149 64 4254 58 3354 23 42.63 63 4558 56 527.75 687
60 Hoss Doyle SL 41.76 60 62.07 84 5098 73 3426 37 110.12 92 35.79 52 36.55 28 50.88 63 37.61 36 4296 55 39.14 53 45.05 54 587.17 687
61 Mollydooka S 39.39 51 4290 65 4161 60 4196 57 5219 79 49.62 80 4791 54 4213 41 38.42 39 46.26 63 43.71 64 47.27 59 533.37 712
62 Scotchman 49 37.36 45 41.38 58 36.80 47 3721 42 35.92 52 40.93 69 999.90 102 56.56 74 41.27 50 46.67 64 36.40 42 5379 71 1,464.19 716
63 Trixie Barr LWRA 40.54 58 4487 69 38.73 56 58.46 80 35.18 51 39.86 65 5438 64 42.82 43 53.42 77 4358 57 36.36 41 51.33 64 539.53 725
64 Deputy Sheriff Charlie SL 4381 62 36.26 42 46.55 66 4527 67 4740 70 34.44 47 53.34 61 56.31 71 36.89 35 60.21 82 4119 60 5387 72 555.54 735
65 The Caretaker CB 4043 56 4325 67 4289 62 47.01 71 38.18 57 34.79 49 64.17 72 43.85 46 39.96 45 43.71 59 4659 71 63.84 81 548.67 736
66 Ned Smith WRA 46.73 65 41.67 62 4443 64 41.98 58 3787 55 3721 60 49.03 58 46.95 54 46.52 69 52.03 71 40.35 58 51.96 66 536.73 740
67 Jake Lonegran Cow 5221 75 33.69 34 4720 67 4151 55 4830 72 3741 61 49.04 59 48.10 57 4537 67 4164 51 5471 81 50.38 63 549.56 742
68 4 x Wrangler 49 63.47 84 36.48 45 7428 87 42.46 62 47.66 71 36.77 57 57.66 67 45.73 51 38.85 41 4497 61 40.81 59 48.21 60 577.35 745
69 Scarlet Assassin COWG 4016 54 4742 72 3813 52 3839 46 56.27 81 36.65 55 4626 53 5257 66 4521 66 5411 73 5449 80 48.72 61 558.38 759
70 Wild Turkey COow 4990 71 4223 63 86.84 89 3959 50 3875 59 4044 68 4873 57 5412 69 53.38 76 38.96 46 40.01 56 4541 55 578.36 759
71 Miss Lilly Rose COWG 6718 85 4142 59 3870 55 5211 74 3825 58 4650 75 5405 63 5370 68 4221 55 5943 80 4949 76 6150 79 604.54 827
72 Dallas Roarke CG 4922 69 4415 68 4414 63 5231 75 5168 78 4182 72 6666 76 4366 45 5396 78 49.02 69 46.02 67 58.01 77 600.65 837
73 Rawhide Ray FC 6895 86 4313 66 5207 76 4660 69 6577 88 4094 70 6574 74 5058 61 62.05 83 5595 75 36.64 44 4501 53 633.43 845
74 Ding Ringer S 51.24 73 50.26 77 4497 65 46.63 70 4157 65 50.47 81 56.03 65 56.42 72 52.57 74 55.66 74 48.65 74 51.98 67 606.45 857
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Monday, 14 March 2016

Match
Final Alias Category
75 Judge Parker FC
76 Calamity Jane LS
77 Chuck Dynomite ES
78 Whiskey Lil CG
79 Grizzly Grumps F
80 Buck Ryder J
81 Miss Lucy LS
82 Wisco Kid FC
83 MsChief LWRA
84 Bad Barry SL
85 Keen Eye Kendra COWG
86 Rosie O'Grady LS
87 Captain Melville ES
88 Castlemaine Kid S
89 Shaft Shot Squaw BWL
90 Sam Sixkiller WRA
91 22 Blake J
92 Miss Pinky LS
93 Rufus Thornton SL
94 La Chica Pistola LWRA
95 El Professor CC
96 Judge Bean D
97 Clyde Barrow Ccow
98 Jeremiah Johnson WRA
99 Yowie GF
100 Patrick Floyd Garrett 49
101 Zeralda James LS
102 Jesse James GF

Page 3

11:52:48 AM
Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Rank Time Rank
87.27 90 40.78 56
60.61 81 63.85 86
60.82 82 57.02 80
5184 74 4969 75
4646 64 56.84 79
4945 70 62.37 85
5517 79 59.84 83
63.43 83 46.53 70
4566 63 75.61 89
57.02 80 56.76 78
5488 78 49.08 74
5226 76 57.23 81
6895 86 50.16 76
47.33 66 999.00 92
119.15 92 5917 82
7707 89 70.73 88
7052 88 46.81 71
109.13 91 10853 90
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 92
999.90 102 999.00 92

Stage 3
Time Rank
5249 78
4734 68
48.16 69
5049 72
51.75 75
53.40 80
5277 79
85.07 88
5595 81
51.16 74
7201 86
117.71 90
5227 77
999.00 92
64.51 83
56.07 82
66.25 84
12225 91
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92
999.00 92

2016 Victorian State Titles

Bendigo Bushrangers

Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time Rank
44.74 66
5459 77
52.35 76
59.03 82
64.19 86
63.03 85
55.02 78
60.75 83
4719 72
58.57 81
57.96 79
69.44 88
69.81 89
46.25 68
66.82 87
93.13 91
7529 90
105.81 92
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93
999.00 93

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
49.64 76 40.96 71 9547 85
6156 84 4546 73 65.84 75
4222 66 46.89 76 69.83 78
61.40 83 67.86 89 7331 79
101.84 91 48.09 78 60.62 70
6471 87 5434 84 5397 62
41.00 63 4776 77 6765 77
57.02 82 38.79 64 99.98 87
4927 75 49.03 79 82.51 83
4892 74 51.02 82 7836 81
4832 73 5152 83 8141 82
4657 69 6399 87 7381 80
5246 80 62.74 85 10263 89
999.00 93 6579 88 999.00 92
5161 77 83.05 92 8321 84
6168 85 63.58 86 9752 86
63.08 86 7855 90 10520 90
79.88 90 8235 91 16290 91
67.30 89 999.00 93 101.74 88
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92
999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92

Shoot Date: 12/03/2016
Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
71.36 85 48.09 70 4328 56 88.74 91 5252 69 715.34 893
68.88 83 4511 65 56.12 76 5245 78 5583 75 677.64 921
5535 70 5297 75 6297 85 66.60 87 5839 78 673.57 922
62.86 81 61.77 82 6157 84 4499 66 5158 65 696.39 932
53.21 67 60.81 81 53.05 72 64.48 85 7255 86 733.89 934
67.71 82 66.76 86 63.10 86 46.16 69 5296 70 697.96 946
7134 84 55.82 79 60.79 83 58.94 82 68.10 85 694.20 949
8222 88 56.40 80 58.85 79 4467 65 6435 82 758.06 951
59.77 79 52.29 73 68.11 87 61.82 84 80.07 88 727.28 953
60.61 80 70.26 88 58.05 78 49.33 75 6443 83 704.49 954
5948 78 85.38 91 4759 66 80.70 90 63.48 80 751.81 960
83.54 89 51.54 72 59.65 81 60.60 83 66.74 84 803.08 980
7353 86 62.20 84 85.54 90 46.03 68 5745 76 783.77 986
59.35 77 4289 60 999.00 92 5431 79 999.00 92 6,309.92 991
56.61 76 64.61 85 73.16 88 71.04 88 73.60 87 866.54 1021
81.87 87 85.73 92 5760 77 65.15 86 86.85 90 896.98 1039
93.11 90 79.46 90 7741 89 72.81 89 83.25 89 911.74 1046
10745 91 14115 93 113.05 91 102.35 92 115.87 91 1,350.72 1094
999.00 92 68.51 87 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 9,228.55 1096
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.90 1120



Stage 2
Time Rank Time RankTime RankTime RankTime Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

Monday, 14 March 2016 11:56:06 AM
Category: Cattle Baron
1 The Caretaker 65 4043 56 43.25
Category:  Junior Boys
1 Tumbleweed Wagon 5 23.73 5 2255
2 Buck Ryder 80 4945 70 62.37
3 22 Blake 91 70.52 88  46.81
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Bushwacker 23 3742 46 30.89
2 Pilgrim 43 3353 36 36.99
3 Sambucca Kid 53 3883 49 38.31
4 Chuck Dynomite 77 6082 82 57.02
5 Captain Melville 87 6895 86 50.16
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Arizona Pearl 41 3475 39 47.89
2 Lady McGinty 54 3858 48 4257
3 Calamity Jane 76 6061 81 63.85
4 Miss Lucy 81 55.17 79 59.84
5 Rosie O'Grady 86 5226 76 57.23
6 Miss Pinky 92 109.13 91 108.53
7 Zeralda James 101 999.00 93 999.00
Category:  Senior
1 Painted Mowhawk 8 2849 17 2471
2 Shaft Shot 12 28.82 18 24.82
3 Old Griz 36 40.09 53 33.53
4 Weasel 45 29.86 24 40.53
5 Murky Mick 46  32.03 32 39.13
6 Panhandle 47 5358 77 36.40
7 Mollydooka 61 39.39 51 42.90
8 Ding Ringer 74 5124 73 50.26
9 Castlemaine Kid 88 47.33 66 999.00
Category:  Silver Senior
1 John Slocum 2 2490 8 20.89
2 Horse Shoe Harry 31 32.11 33 35.81
3 Hoss Doyle 60 41.76 60 62.07
4 Deputy Sheriff Charlie Bro 64 4381 62 36.26
5 Bad Barry 84 57.02 80 56.76
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2016 Victorian State Titles
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22.52
35.99
37.61
36.89
70.26

45

86
90

37
25
43
75
84

51
64
65
79
72
93
94

40
30
52
20
34
39
74
60

31
36
35
88

Stage 10

43.71

22.46
63.10
77.41

33.00
36.27
45.45
62.97
85.54

37.76
41.39
56.12
60.79
59.65
113.05
999.00

24.55
34.07
36.77
41.76
38.04
36.52
46.26
55.66
999.00

23.79
38.11
42.96
60.21
58.05

59

86
89

20
33
62
85
90

41
50
76
83
81
91
92

25
37
53
42
36
63
74
92

44
55
82
78

12/03/2016

Stage 11

Time Rank Time Rank

46.59

24.36
46.16
72.81

36.94
33.84
33.38
66.60
46.03

35.22
34.94
52.45
58.94
60.60
102.35
999.00

30.02
26.30
31.57
38.88
38.94
34.47
43.71
48.65
54.31

20.83
30.84
39.14
41.19
49.33

71

69
89

46
31
29
87
68

37
35
78
82
83
92
93

19

25
51
52
33
64
74
79

21
53
60
75

Stage 12

63.84

24.68
52.96
83.25

32.71
36.39
42.09
58.39
57.45

38.20
42.98
55.83
68.10
66.74
115.87
999.00

32.73
28.89
41.11
40.32
47.26
38.50
47.27
51.98
999.00

23.87
43.72
45.05
53.87
64.43

81

70
89

15
29
46
78
76

32
49
75
85
84
91

16

41
38
58
34
59
67

51
54
72
83

Totals
Time Rank

548.67

300.71
697.96
911.74

394.43
463.37
483.60
673.57
783.77

458.36
491.48
677.64
694.20
803.08
1,350.72
11,988.00

333.32
348.52
432,14
449,98
453.18
463.52
533.37
606.45

6,309.92

271.94
422.26
587.17
555.54
704.49

736

106
946
1046

329
509
612
922
986

502
621
921
949
980
1094
1111

167
198
454
523
523
524
712
857
991

42
419
687
735
954



Bendigo Bushrangers
2016 Victorian State Titles
Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, 14 March 2016 11:56:06 AM 12/03/2016
Category Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Totals
Standing ALIAS Final Time Rank Time RankTime RankTime RankTime Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
6 Rufus Thornton 93 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 93 67.30 89 999.00 93 101.74 88 999.00 92 68.51 87 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 9,228.55 1096
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Shaft Shot Squaw 89 11945 92 5917 82 6451 83 6682 87 5161 77 8305 92 8321 84 5661 76 6461 85 7316 88 7104 88 7360 87 86654 1021
Category: B Western
1 Pot Shot Pete 49 32.14 34 39.60 54 34.30 39 3273 31 32.71 45 37.69 62 6345 71 38.83 35 39.85 44 42.41 54 3096 22 42.67 48 467.34 539
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Jack Hays 28 30.25 26 4120 57 26.62 16 30.03 21 41.30 64 2987 34 33.71 16 37.01 31 4245 57 30.61 13 3321 28 32.66 14 408.92 377
2 Sugarfoot 29 3093 29 4143 60 3136 28 3420 36 2959 29 2974 33 3839 36 3569 26 3240 19 3498 28 3164 26 3619 28 40654 378
3 Fox 37 41.61 59 35.80 39 32.31 30 39.56 49 31.28 40 4578 74 35.84 26 35.12 22 3274 22 3454 26 3571 38 41.67 45 441.96 470
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Joe Kidd 21 26.57 13 26.33 12 32.33 31 2949 19 43.52 67 2499 14 30.22 9 25.50 4 34.61 27 31.05 16 28.89 16 52.28 68 385.78 296
2 Rawhide Ray 73 6895 86 4313 66 5207 76 4660 69 6577 88 4094 70 6574 74 5058 61 6205 83 5595 75 3664 44 4501 53 63343 845
3 Judge Parker 75 8727 90 4078 56 5249 78 4474 66 4964 76 4096 71 9547 85 7136 85 4809 70 4328 56 8874 91 5252 69 71534 893
4 Wisco Kid 82 6343 83 4653 70 8507 88 6075 83 57.02 82 3879 64 9998 87 8222 88 5640 80 5885 79 4467 65 6435 82 75806 951
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Grizzly Grumps 79 46.46 64 56.84 79 5175 75 64.19 86 101.84 91 48.09 78 60.62 70 53.21 67 60.81 81 53.05 72 6448 85 7255 86 733.89 934
Category:  Classic Cowgirl
1 Dallas Roarke 72 4922 69 4415 68 4414 63 5231 75 5168 78 4182 72 6666 76 4366 45 5396 78 49.02 69 4602 67 5801 77 60065 837
2 Whiskey Lil 78 5184 74 4969 75 5049 72 5903 82 6140 83 67.86 89 7331 79 628 8 6177 82 6157 84 4499 66 5158 65 69639 932
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Long Haired Jim 13 29.89 25 28.73 21 29.92 24 29.05 17 25.89 21 26.61 22 29.24 8 29.50 10 26.36 9 3042 12 2821 12 33.34 18 34716 199
2 Deadwood 14 26.55 12 30.17 22 26.41 15 30.91 24 25.51 17 26.19 21 34.04 19 31.50 15 28.05 12 3068 14 27.37 10 35.06 24 35244 205
3 Ranger 19 29.76 23 30.97 25 28.74 22 32.86 32 28.18 26 26.03 19 33.02 15 3129 14 36.24 32 36.02 32 3430 32 32.14 12 379.55 284
4 Stan Wellback 52 50.56 72 33.80 35 39.92 57 29.44 18 31.90 42 36.36 53 36.84 32 48.76 58 40.61 47 48.66 67 46.23 70 4599 57 489.07 608
5 Yosemite Sam 59 48.53 68 66.14 87 4114 59 41.61 56 38.04 56 36.84 58 39.67 39 5149 64 4254 58 3354 23 4263 63 4558 56 527.75 687
6 El Professor 95 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
Category:  Gun Fighter
1 Judge Ruger 4 24.36 7 2498 11 21.95 2 24.43 7 30.66 34 21.82 7 28.16 6 24.53 3 23.28 5 23.93 5 24.21 4 29.71 9 302.02 100
2 Lucky Strike 25 3453 38 3413 36 8746 49 3461 38 2959 29 2514 15 4076 42 3067 12 2899 13 3395 24 2962 17 3975 87 39890 350
3 Scottie Two Guns 30 23.35 4 28.02 18 35.41 42 31.01 25 22.49 7 21.75 6 36.56 29 56.58 75 43.13 61 38.07 43 37.06 47 34.76 22 408.19 379
4 Mad Dog Pearse 32 29.47 22 31.05 26 27.58 17 42.83 63 24.45 13 29.16 32 3222 13 52.51 65 75.74 89 26.67 7 3471 34 40.72 39 44711 420
5 Pat Garrett 34 27.30 15 33.51 32 24.62 8 28.38 14 34.05 50 27.03 25 40.00 40 50.82 62 4223 56 39.11 47 3936 54 40.97 40 427.38 443
6 Little Joe D 42 33.15 35 35.64 38 30.05 25 38.35 45 29.92 31 35.66 51 40.57 41 35.26 25 43.87 62 4175 52 5142 77 3548 27 45112 509
7 Doc Holliday 50 34.13 37 30.63 23 31.33 26 37.96 43 33.17 48 36.70 56 49.62 60 56.44 73 36.52 33 36.45 35 3521 36 5420 73 47236 543
8 Yowie 99 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.00 1111
9 Jesse James 102 999.90 102 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 92 11,988.90 1120
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Stage 2
Final Time Rank Time RankTime RankTime RankTime Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

Monday, 14 March 2016 11:56:06 AM
g?;sgi(:]rgy ALIAS Match Stage 1
Category:  Gun Fighter Senior
1 Jericho 16 2634 11 32.18
Category:  Duelist
1 Sam Balin 7 2611 10 26.48
2 Moonshine 22 3121 3 2717
3 Broken Knee 55 40.01 52  37.88
4 Judge Bean 96 999.00 93 999.00
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 JayBird 27 3564 42 26.71
2 Cheyenne Jack 51 39.21 50 36.42
Category:  49'r
1 Red Morgan 6 21.32 1 23.39
2 Rattlesnake 9 2434 24.49
3 Slick Dick 15  25.07 9 26.44
4 Tex Cymabal 38 3491 40 142.05
5 Tony Diablo 39 3500 41 36.62
6 RusLer 40 3835 47 34.66
7 Scotchman 62 3736 45 41.38
8 4 x Wrangler 68 6347 84 36.48
9 Patrick Floyd Garrett 100 999.00 93 999.00
Category:  Wrangler
1 Bad4 U 3 2700 14 23.81
2 Bear Paw 11 29.16 21 23.30
3 Boneyard Wrangler 20 29.00 20 33.33
4 Jay West 24 3698 44 2725
5 Double Barrel Dave 57 4847 67 38.08
6 Ned Smith 66 46.73 65 41.67
7 Sam Sixkiller 90 77.07 89 70.73
8 Jeremiah Johnson 98 999.00 93 999.00
Category: Cowboy
1 Cool Hand Luke 1 21.48 2 18.68
2 Ace McKenzie 10 2245 3 2327
3 Duke York 18 28.87 19 28.39
4 Slim Mosley 33 3046 27 28.16
5 McSween 35 3091 28 36.09
6 Moondyne Joe 48 4041 55 33.20
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27

14
16
49
92

15
44

13
91
46
37
58
45
92

30
17
50
62
88
92

20
19
41
29

Stage 3

26.03

25.78
34.72
36.65
999.00

33.88
41.70

20.87
22.90
25.11
35.84
35.18
33.74
36.80
74.28
999.00

21.95
36.84
33.07
29.20
37.73
44.43
56.07

999.00

23.56
25.10
28.28
50.46
33.22
48.45

14

38
61

10
44
41
37
47
87

48
34
23
50
64
82

20
71
36
70

Stage 4

28.44

26.80
29.74
40.68
999.00

33.45
39.11

21.35
22.46
31.54
31.23
40.76
31.65
37.21
42.46
999.00

22.45
26.17
27.05
26.13
38.06
41.98
93.13
999.00

19.85
30.38
31.23
48.21
40.69
39.17
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15

11
20
51
93

34
47

28
26
53
29
42
62
93

10
12

44
58
91
93

22
26
73
52
48

Stage 5

31.13

23.68
31.20
32.92
999.00

26.39
40.20

30.65
18.58
22.64
28.30
39.26
26.22
35.92
47.66
999.00

21.49
22.67
25.56
24.54
31.99
37.87
61.68
999.00

19.15
21.41
24.91
25.02
30.29
32.69

38

24
61

33

27
60
23
52
71
93

10
19
14
43
55
85
93

15
16
32
44

Stage 6

26.12

24.27
28.41
40.10
999.00

38.74
36.90

19.71
22.24
23.18
27.24
30.13
32.47
40.93
36.77
999.00

22.27
22.88
25.94
23.63
34.55
37.21
63.58
999.00

17.47
20.88
26.68
25.80
33.29
32.26

13
28

93

59

10
18
12
48
60
86
93

23
17
45
38

Stage 7

35.29

30.23
36.79
44.45
999.00

36.74
41.85

28.10
28.01
30.64
35.69
48.51
38.13
999.90
57.66
999.00

27.16
33.98
35.20
38.83
44.55
49.03
97.52
999.00

28.65
43.63
36.00
48.64
44.13
45.09

24

10
31
48
92

30

5

11
25
55
35
102
67
92

18
23
37
49
58
86
92

46
27
56
47
51

Stage 8

45.29

28.00
32.89
47.51
999.00

32.82
46.20

26.95
999.90
29.16
40.52
38.05
36.84
56.56
45.73
999.00

27.18
32.83
34.47
36.82
41.76
46.95
81.87
999.00

23.40
30.04
46.14
31.09
43.06
40.29

17
53

102

39
32
30
74
51

18
20
29
40
54
87

11
52
13
44
38

Stage 9

32.35

26.85
31.50
41.47
999.00

31.17
42.74

33.91
31.51
39.42
46.15
33.41
41.20
41.27
38.85
999.00

24.84
22.74
27.49
35.43
44.37
46.52
85.73
999.00

18.91
26.00
33.58
48.65
32.69
31.96

18

10
15
53
94

14
59

26
16
42
68
23
49
50
41
94

11
29
63
69
92
94

24
71
21
17

Stage 10

36.43

30.38
32.76
40.69
999.00

38.28
35.82

21.72
30.11
28.13
33.50
35.38
43.67
46.67
44.97
999.00

27.13
31.25
37.34
34.77
47.37
52.03
57.60
999.00

23.15
33.11
30.99
31.23
34.98
44.89

34

11
19
49
92

45
31

10

22
30
58
64
61
92

18
40
27
65
71
77
92

21
15
17
28
60

12/03/2016

Stage 11

Time Rank Time Rank

26.60

26.24
33.58
46.94
999.00

27.93
42.25

29.77
23.93
37.20
32.85
35.89
47.53
36.40
40.81
999.00

28.66
30.45
28.26
40.09
39.93
40.35
65.15
999.00

20.76
36.78
26.71
31.13
36.55
38.51

30
72
93

11
62

18

48
27
40
73
42
59
93

15
20
13
57
55
58
86
93

45

23
43
50

Stage 12

31.49

32.64
34.19
41.35
999.00

39.03
36.72

26.64
30.86
33.60
41.27
34.84
35.47
53.79
48.21
999.00

28.89
28.87
43.14
4152
49.35
51.96
86.85

999.00

22.29
27.56
35.19
37.57
38.43
38.79

11

10
19
42
23
26
71
60

50
44
62
66
)

25
31
33
35

Totals
Time Rank

377.69

327.46
384.16
490.65
11,988.00

400.78
479.12

304.38
1,279.33
352.13
529.55
443.03
439.93
1,464.19
577.35
11,988.00

302.83
341.14
379.85
395.19
496.21
536.73
896.98
11,988.00

257.35
340.61
376.97
436.42
434.33
465.71

270

129
308
632
1111

369
600

107
179
218
477
479
483
716
745
1111

87
188
290
342
636
740

1039
1111

27
183
275
434
450
535



Bendigo Bushrangers
2016 Victorian State Titles
Final Results by Category Main Match

Monday, 14 March 2016 11:56:06 AM
Category Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10
Standing ALIAS Final Time Rank Time RankTime RankTime RankTime Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
7 Jake Lonegran 67 52.21 75 33.69 34 47.20 67 41.51 55 48.30 72 37.41 61 49.04 59 48.10 57 4537 67 41.64 51
8 Wild Turkey 70 4990 71 4223 63 86.84 89 39.59 50 38.75 59 40.44 68 48.73 57 54.12 69 53.38 76 38.96 46
9 Clyde Barrow 97 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92
Category: Cowgirl
1 Miss Lead 17 2820 16 3310 28 2595 13 2795 13 2615 22 3269 41 3404 19 3450 21 3506 28 37.30 39
2 Trixie Belle 56 4048 57 3847 52 3831 53 4376 65 3645 53 3324 44 6517 73 4505 49 3826 38 3698 38
3 Scarlet Assassin 69 4016 54 4742 72 3813 52 3839 46 5627 81 3665 55 4626 53 5257 66 4521 66 5411 73
4 Miss Lilly Rose 71 6718 85 4142 59 3870 55 5211 74 3825 58 4650 75 5405 63 5370 68 4221 55 5943 80
5 Keen Eye Kendra 85 5488 78 4908 74 7201 8 5796 79 4832 73 5152 83 8141 82 5948 78 8538 91 4759 66
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Ruby Morgan 26 3575 43 3349 31 2797 19 3250 30 2555 18 2526 16 32.68 14 3647 28 40.84 48 4900 68
2 Mollie Johnson 44 31.00 30 41.47 61 3229 29 34.06 35 27.14 25 28.00 27 39.50 38 4450 48 40.21 46 4919 70
3 Miss Mollie 58 4202 61 3689 47 7031 85 6097 84 4095 62 3333 46 4485 50 3872 34 4197 54 4036 48
4 Trixie Barr 63 4054 58 4487 69 3873 56 5846 80 3518 51 3986 65 5438 64 4282 43 5342 77 4358 57
5 MsChief 83 4566 63 7561 89 5595 81 4719 72 4927 75 4903 79 8251 83 5977 79 5229 73 6811 87
6 La Chica Pistola 94 99900 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 93 999.00 92 999.00 92 999.00 94 999.00 92
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12/03/2016
Stage 11 Stage 12
Time Rank Time Rank
54.71 81 50.38 63
40.01 56 4541 55
999.00 93 999.00 92
28.64 14 33.05 17
3576 39 55.06 74
5449 80 4872 61
4949 76 6150 79
80.70 90 63.48 80
31.36 24 3422 21
38.19 49 4495 52
4166 61 42.09 46
36.36 41 51.33 64
61.82 84 80.07 88
999.00 93 999.00 92

Totals
Time Rank

549.56
578.36
11,988.00

376.63
506.99
558.38
604.54
751.81

405.09
450.50
534.12
539.53
727.28
11,988.00

742
759
111

271
635
759
827
960

360
510
678
725
953
1111
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